R21 EESE 29 AM MORLO

CHALLENGE MORLOT

Place Nom de I'amateur
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DA COSTA FINO Ma
REGLIN Oliver
SOBRAL Freres
ALVES José

FOGAL P&F
PEREIRA Carlos

DE SOUSA COUTINH
DIRUIT Zéphir
GOMES Carlos
GONCALVES Ynacio

Prix
33
32
30
29
28
28
27
26
23
22

Points

3055.35
2949.59
272311
2631.05
2712.17
2551.51
2389.82
2368.83
2036.56
1986.13

Société

ST THIBAUL
MELUN
LAGNY
LAGNY

ST THIBAUL
MELUN
GRETZ
MELUN
DAMMARIE
DAMMARIE



